
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 061003095 IH30 - Contract Time Determination 183 days Thu 3/2/28 Mon 3/5/29

2 Phase 1 23 days Thu 3/2/28 Wed 4/19/28

3 Mobilization 1 day Thu 3/2/28 Thu 3/2/28

4 Advandced Warning Signs, SW3P Controls 1 day Mon 3/6/28 Mon 3/6/28 3

5 Install Traffic Monitoring System 1 day Mon 3/6/28 Mon 3/6/28 3

6 Install PCTB and Work Zone Pavement Markings 2 days Mon 3/6/28 Tue 3/7/28 3

7 Removals and Excavation 3 days Wed 3/15/28 Fri 3/17/28 6

8 Edge Drains 6 days Mon 3/20/28 Tue 3/28/28 7

9 Cement Treated Subgrade 2 days Wed 3/29/28 Fri 3/31/28 8

10 Subgrade Cure 3 days Tue 4/4/28 Fri 4/7/28 9

11 Prime Coat and Cure 3 days Tue 4/11/28 Fri 4/14/28 10

12 10" SP TY D 2 days Mon 4/17/28 Tue 4/18/28 11

13 OCST 1 day Wed 4/19/28 Wed 4/19/28 12

14 2" SP TY D 1 day Wed 4/19/28 Wed 4/19/28 12

15 Phase 2 132 days Thu 4/20/28 Thu 12/21/28

16 Relocate PCTB and Reopen Outside WB Lane 1 day Thu 4/20/28 Thu 4/20/28 14

17 Adjust Signs, Barricades, SW3P 1 day Mon 4/24/28 Mon 4/24/28 16

18 Replace WB Mainlane Pavement Markings 1 day Mon 4/24/28 Mon 4/24/28 16

19 Earthwork and Removals 32 days Wed 4/26/28 Wed 6/21/28 18

20 Tree Removal 15 days Wed 4/26/28 Fri 5/19/28 18
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

21 Storm Drain 15 days Tue 5/23/28 Fri 6/16/28 19SS+15 days

22 Culverts 32 days Tue 5/23/28 Wed 7/19/28 19SS+15 days

23 Canopy Drilled Shafts 8 days Thu 6/1/28 Wed 6/14/28 19SS+20 days

24 Inspection Pit 10 days Thu 6/22/28 Tue 7/11/28 19

25 Illumination 16 days Thu 6/22/28 Thu 7/20/28 19

26 Cement Treated Subgrade 16 days Wed 7/12/28 Thu 8/10/28 24

27 Subgrade Cure 3 days Fri 8/11/28 Tue 8/15/28 26

28 Prime Coat and Cure 5 days Wed 8/16/28 Fri 8/25/28 27

29 4" SP TY D 6 days Mon 8/28/28 Tue 9/5/28 28

30 Concrete Pavement and Curb 14 days Wed 9/6/28 Thu 9/28/28 29

31 Sidewalk 10 days Fri 9/29/28 Tue 10/17/28 30

32 Erect Canopies 16 days Wed 10/18/28 Fri 11/17/28 31

33 Canopy Electrical and Finishing 16 days Mon 11/20/28 Tue 12/19/28 32

34 Remove PCTB 2 days Wed 12/20/28 Thu 12/21/28 33

35 Phase 3 28 days Fri 12/22/28 Mon 3/5/29

36 Adjust Signs, SW3P 1 day Fri 12/22/28 Fri 12/22/28 34

37 Install Permanent Pavement Markings 7 days Tue 12/26/28 Fri 1/12/29 36

38 Install Permanent Signs 10 days Tue 1/16/29 Fri 2/9/29 37

39 Seeding and Final Cleanup 10 days Mon 2/12/29 Mon 3/5/29 38
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